BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 21.03.2023
HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR

No.

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

CASE No.

ID No. 12/2023
ID No. 13/2023
ID No. 14/2023
ID No. 15/2023
ID No. 16/2023
ID No. 17/2023
ID No. 18/2023
ID No. 19/2023
ID No. 20/2023
ID No. 21/2023
ID No. 22/2023
ID No. 23/2023
ID No.203/2019
ID No.195/2020
ID No.304/2021
ID No.305/2021
ID No.315/2022

ID No. 08/2023

ID No.139/2022

ID No. 55/2019
ID No. 56/2019
ID No.162/2021
ID No.163/2021
ID No.165/2021

ID No. 66/2016
ID No. 86/2018
ID No.224/2018
ID No.226/2019
ID No. 27/2020
ID No. 30/2020
ID No. 31/2020
ID No. 28/2020

ID No. 29/2020

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Smt. Shanti Lal Sahani & 08 Ors.
Smt. Bhumika Chauhan & 03 Ors.
Sh. Raj Kumar & 60 Ors.

Sh. Chand & 25 Ors.

Sh. Akash

Sh. Chander Pal

Smt. Santosh

Sh. Kanwar Singh

Sh. Arvind Kumar & 06 Ors.
Sh. Jugal Kishor

Sh. Som Dutt 02 Ors.

Sh. Ram Kumar Tyagi

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Abdul Kalam

Sh. Shiv Kumar Rohilla
Sh. Bhopal Singh

Sh. Bal Kishan & 03 Ors.
Sh. Azam Kazmi

Sh. Pawan Kumar

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan
Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan
LLT. Delhi

N.D.M.C.

M.C.D.

N.D.M.C.

N.D.M.C.

N.D.M.C.

SD.M.C.

M.C.D.

Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan

National Bal Bhawan

N.D.M.C. & Ors.

JN.U. & Anr.

EDM.C.

EDM.C.

National Institute of Science & Policy Research & Anr.

Army Public School

REJOINDER / FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh.Mahesh Kumar

Delhi Cantonment Board & Anr.

FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh.Kapil Kumar & 41 Ors.
Sh.Jitender Kumar & 22 Ors.
Sh. Maheep Kumar

Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Praveen Singh Negi
EVIDENCE

Sh. Kamlesh Kumar Kanojia
Sh. Sandeep Kumar

Sh. Anish Kumar & Ors.

Sh. Kuldeep Kumar

Sh. Dharamijeet Jhanki

Sh. Shankar Yadav

Fatma (L.R's of deceased Claimant Sh. Akil)
Sh. Devendra Kumar

Sh. Hasibur Rehman

D.MRR.C. & Ors.
D.MR.C. & Ors.
Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.
Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.

Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.

Unit Run Canteen

Chief Post Master, GPO, Kashmere Gate
NDMC

Department of Post,

l.L.T., STEP/TIEDA

l.L.T., STEP/TIEDA

l.l.T., STEP/TIEDA

l.l.T., STEP/TIEDA

l.I.T. STEP/TIEDA

REMARKS



34 |ID No. 83/2020 [Sh. Balram Singh N.B.C.C. & Ors.
35 |ID No. 84/2020 [Sh. Dinesh Singh N.B.C.C. & Ors.
36 D No.85/2020 [Sh. Mohan Das N.B.C.C. & Ors.
37 |ID No. 86/2020 [Sh. Jaivir Singh N.B.C.C. & Ors.
38 |[ID No.87/2020 [Sh. Om Prakash N.B.C.C. & Ors.

39

ID No.116/2020

Sh. Vishal Goyal

Kendriya Vidyalya & Anr.

40 |ID No.156/2020 |Sh. Anup Kumar Union Bank of India

47 |ID No. 190/2020 |Capt. Gaurav Taneja Air Asia (India) Ltd.

42 ID No.164/2021 Sh. Rohit Negi Airport Authority of India & Ors.

43 ID No.181/2021 |Sh. Raj Kumar Food Corp. of India & Anr.

44 |ID No.190/2021 |Sh. Gopal Singh Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.

45 ID No.199/2021 |Sh. Sanjay Kumar Bank of Baroda & Anr.

46 ID No.212/2021 Sh. Saroj Kumar Airport Authority of India & Ors.

47 ID No.253/2021 Sh. Bhagwan Singh Container Corp. of India

48 ID No.254/2021 |Sh. Raj Kumar N.D.M.C.

49 |ID No. 302/2021 |Sh. Shyam Singh Punjab & Sind Bank

50 |ID No.306/2021 Sh. Tripta Chand American Express India Pvt. Ltd.
ARGUMENTS

51 |ID No. 78/2012  |Sh. Sukhpal Singh National Bicycle Corp. of India
FURTHER PROCEEDING

52 |ID No.152/2019 |Sh. Harish Kumar NICFS Campus & Anr.




