BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI					
Cause List Dated 21.03.2023 Hearing Time 11.00 A.M. Onwards					
SR. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS	
		CLAIM STATEMENT			
01	ID No. 12/2023	Smt. Shanti Lal Sahani & 08 Ors.	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan		
02	ID No. 13/2023	Smt. Bhumika Chauhan & 03 Ors.	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan		
03	ID No. 14/2023	Sh. Raj Kumar & 60 Ors.	I.I.T. Delhi		
04	ID No. 15/2023	Sh. Chand & 25 Ors.	N.D.M.C.		
05	ID No. 16/2023	Sh. Akash	M.C.D.		
06	ID No. 17/2023	Sh. Chander Pal	N.D.M.C.		
07	ID No. 18/2023	Smt. Santosh	N.D.M.C.		
08	ID No. 19/2023	Sh. Kanwar Singh	N.D.M.C.		
09	ID No. 20/2023	Sh. Arvind Kumar & 06 Ors.	S.D.M.C.		
10	ID No. 21/2023	Sh. Jugal Kishor	M.C.D.		
11	ID No. 22/2023	Sh. Som Dutt 02 Ors.	Chaudhary Brahm Prakash Ayurved Charak Sansthan		
12	ID No. 23/2023	Sh. Ram Kumar Tyagi	National Bal Bhawan		
		WRITTEN STATEMENT			
13	ID No.203/2019	Sh. Abdul Kalam	N.D.M.C. & Ors.		
14	ID No.195/2020	Sh. Shiv Kumar Rohilla	J.N.U. & Anr.		
15	ID No.304/2021	Sh. Bhopal Singh	E.D.M.C.		
16	ID No.305/2021	Sh. Bal Kishan & 03 Ors.	E.D.M.C.		
17	ID No.315/2022	Sh. Azam Kazmi	National Institute of Science & Policy Research & Anr.		
18	ID No. 08/2023	Sh. Pawan Kumar	Army Public School		
		REJOINDER / FRAMING OF	SUES		
19	ID No.139/2022	Sh.Mahesh Kumar	Delhi Cantonment Board & Anr.		
		FOR FILING OF REPLY & CONSIDE	ERATION OF APPLICATION		
20	ID No. 55/2019	Sh. Kapil Kumar & 41 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.		
21	ID No. 56/2019	Sh. Jitender Kumar & 22 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.		
22	ID No.162/2021	Sh. Maheep Kumar	Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.		
23	ID No.163/2021	Sh. Anil Kumar	Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.		
24	ID No.165/2021	Sh. Praveen Singh Negi	Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.		
		EVIDENCE			
25	ID No. 66/2016	Sh. Kamlesh Kumar Kanojia	Unit Run Canteen		
26	ID No. 86/2018	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	Chief Post Master, GPO, Kashmere Gate		
27	ID No.224/2018	Sh. Anish Kumar & Ors.	NDMC		
28	ID No.226/2019	Sh. Kuldeep Kumar	Department of Post,		
29	ID No. 27/2020	Sh. Dharamjeet Jhanki	I.I.T., STEP/TIEDA		
30	ID No. 30/2020	Sh. Shankar Yadav	I.I.T., STEP/TIEDA		
31	ID No. 31/2020	Fatma (L.R's of deceased Claimant Sh. Akil)	I.I.T., STEP/TIEDA		
32	ID No. 28/2020	Sh. Devendra Kumar	I.I.T., STEP/TIEDA		
33	ID No. 29/2020	Sh. Hasibur Rehman	I.I.T., STEP/TIEDA		

34	ID No. 83/2020	Sh. Balram Singh	N.B.C.C. & Ors.
35	ID No. 84/2020	Sh. Dinesh Singh	N.B.C.C. & Ors.
36	ID No. 85/2020	Sh. Mohan Das	N.B.C.C. & Ors.
37	ID No. 86/2020	Sh. Jaivir Singh	N.B.C.C. & Ors.
38	ID No. 87/2020	Sh. Om Prakash	N.B.C.C. & Ors.
39	ID No.116/2020	Sh. Vishal Goyal	Kendriya Vidyalya & Anr.
40	ID No.156/2020	Sh. Anup Kumar	Union Bank of India
41	ID No. 190/2020	Capt. Gaurav Taneja	Air Asia (India) Ltd.
42	ID No.164/2021	Sh. Rohit Negi	Airport Authority of India & Ors.
43	ID No.181/2021	Sh. Raj Kumar	Food Corp. of India & Anr.
44	ID No.190/2021	Sh. Gopal Singh	Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.
45	ID No.199/2021	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	Bank of Baroda & Anr.
46	ID No.212/2021	Sh. Saroj Kumar	Airport Authority of India & Ors.
47	ID No.253/2021	Sh. Bhagwan Singh	Container Corp. of India
48	ID No.254/2021	Sh. Raj Kumar	N.D.M.C.
49	ID No. 302/2021	Sh. Shyam Singh	Punjab & Sind Bank
50	ID No.306/2021	Sh. Tripta Chand	American Express India Pvt. Ltd.
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>	
51	ID No. 78/2012	Sh. Sukhpal Singh	National Bicycle Corp. of India
		FURTHER PROCEEDING	
52	ID No.152/2019	Sh. Harish Kumar	NICFS Campus & Anr.